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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA

MENS MASTERS 6 X 5.848 Km ROAD RELAY CHAMPIONSHIP

SATURDAY 23rd SEPTEMBER 2017 – 1.15pm - SUTTON PARK, BIRMINGHAM

An unlimited number of teams can be entered.                                                   CLOSING DATE SUNDAY 3rd SEPTEMBER 2017
N.B. The minimum age of male masters competing on the day must be at least age 35 on the day of competition. 

If competing in the Masters relays, the same individual cannot also compete in the Men’s 6 stage relays event.
Clubs are not allowed to enter more than THREE TIMES the number entitled to compete. A Club entering one or more teams in a race shall ONLY be allowed to select their teams from this club entry form. Teams must be declared before the start of the race.  Teams who are subsequently found to have declared non-entered runners will be disqualified.
________________________________________________________________________________________________________
[image: image2.png]<

ENGLAND\ATHLETICS



[image: image3.png]



CLUB:






     Club Colours:

Secretary/Team Manager: 

Address: 

Tel:




      Mobile Number:

Date:




      E-mail:

________________________________________________________________________________________________________



Please enter 

Teams.

Cheque value enclosed £
Entry fee £50.00 Each Team

· Cheque payable to ‘MCAA’



    Please mark X for method of payment.   
· BACS to Lloyds TSB a/c 01685720 Sort Code 30 00 06
   (Use Ref Code (643 RR17) for Bacs payment)


Enter online at: https://www.race-results.co.uk/results/2017/mcaarel17e.php
Postal entries to: MCAA, Alexander Stadium, Walsall Road, Perry Barr, Birmingham, B42 2LR. Email: roadandxc@mcaa.org.uk
MIDLAND ELIGIBILITY – All competitors must have the following qualifications 

· By first claim membership of an EA affiliated Club that has registered with EA for road running and is a member of the EA registration scheme
Club qualification is in one of the following Counties:

Avon, Herefordshire, Gloucestershire, Leicestershire, Northamptonshire, Nottinghamshire, Shropshire, Staffordshire, Warwickshire, Worcestershire. NB:  England South West (Cornwall, Devon, Dorset, Somerset, and Wiltshire) & East Midlands (Derbyshire, Lincolnshire) are recognised for qualification purposes BUT you can only compete in one Area Championships in a calendar year – January to December.

NB:  The organisers reserve the right to refuse entries and revise dates where necessary.

Note:  UK Athletics Rule 141 S3 age limits apply:

141 S3(iv) For Junior men and women (age limits) shall be confined to competitors who are 17, 18 or 19 on 31 August prior to the commencement of the competition year (i.e. 17 and over as at midnight 31st August / 1st September 2017).
141 S3(v) in road relays Junior Men and Women as appropriate may compete in senior events.

CLOTHING:  All team runners must wear the same design of registered Club vest and Colours, unless the referee has given permission for a change to be made.

Any advertising or sponsorship on clothing must comply with UK Athletics Rule 143.

FOREIGN ATHLETES: Clubs may register as many foreign athletes registered with UKA as necessary but the composition of any scoring team can include ONLY TWO foreign registered athletes.
IMPORTANT: PLEASE READ BEFORE SUBMITTING NAMES: A MANDATORY requirement is to provide the England Athletics (EA) number for all entries submitted. Without an EA number, the entry CANNOT be accepted. The onus is on Clubs to register all their competitive members with EA to ensure guaranteed participation in this event under UKA rules. For this competition, the information required is name, date of birth, EA number.  

Details of teams are provided on attached competitor’s entry sheet(s).

I hereby agree that all the entrants are eligible to compete according to the laws of UK Athletics. They are also eligible to represent the club under the rules governing team and relay races, and that the declared particulars are complete and correct. 
Secretary/Team Manager: 






Date:
MIDLAND ROAD RELAY CHAMPIONSHIP ENTRIES – 23rd SEPTEMBER 2017
 
     Name of Club:  






          Category: 

Please compete the list below OR attach a Club generated list (e.g. from the EA database or a spreadsheet) of your entrants in the format below which contains all the entry data requested
Club Colours (which MUST BE WORN): 
	OFFICE
	Competitors Please enter

ALPAHABETICALLY IN BLOCK CAPITALS

by Surname
	D.O.B.
	EA number

(mandatory)

	
	First Name
	Surname
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	


PLEASE USE A COPY OF THIS SHEET TO ENTER ADDITIONAL NAMES
RULE 141 S3 (vi) Master Men. 

Shall be confined to competitors who are at least 35 years of age on the day of competition

No athlete may run more than one leg.
©
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